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NBi1o 136 - Computational Neuroscience - Course Information

January:

22

25

29

February:
1

April:

May:

5
8
12
15
19
22
26

Office Hours:

Introduction, Firing Rates and Tuning Curves (Ch 1)
Introduction to MatLab, Poisson Spiking (Ch 1)
Poisson Spiking, Spike-Triggered Averages (Ch 1)

Reverse Correlation Methods (Ch 2)
Modeling Visual Responses (Ch 2)
Population Coding (Ch 3)

Population Decoding (Ch 3)

Discrimination from Neural Responses (Ch 3)
No Class

No Class

To Be Announced

Information Theory (Ch 4)

Information Maximization (Ch 4)

Electrical Properties of Neurons (Ch 5)

Integrate-and-Fire Models (Ch 5)

The Hodgkin-Huxley Model (Ch 5)

Channels and Diffusion of Ions (Ch 6)

Synapses (Ch 6)

No'Class

Special Wednesday Class — Multicompartment Neurons and Cables (Ch 6)
No Class

No Class

No Class

Network Models (Ch 7)

Network Models (Ch 7)

Network Models (Ch 7)

Coordinate Transformations - Parietal Cortex (Ch 7)
Synaptic Plasticity (Ch 8)

Hebbian Learning (Ch 8)

Memory Models (Ch 8)

Models of Development (Ch 8)
Classical Conditioning (Ch 9)

Larry Abbott - Volen 317 (enter through 316) - abbott@brandeis.edu - 62876

Tues 1-2, Fri 1-3

Patrick Drew — drew @brandeis.edu — 63138
Stephen Van Hooser — vanhoosr @brandeis.edu - 62319

Course Web Site: http://www.bio.brandeis.edu/classes/nbio136/
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